MCPS Approved Carrier List
(Updated May 12, 2023)

IMPORTANT: Schools should arrange field trip transportation directly with commercial carriers from the following list of approved passenger motor carriers. This list is frequently updated with new carriers.

Schools should obtain quotes from three (3) different carriers using the Transportation Request Form.

TRANSPORTATION REQUEST FORM

Please CLICK HERE for the FORM a

The Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) requires carriers to provide vehicles with wheelchair lifts when requested at least 48 hours in advance.

Schools scheduling tour packages may use tour companies that are not on this list, but the tour company must agree to use a commercial bus carrier from this list!
Questions, suggestions, or comments should be directed to Julie E. Johnson Julie_E_Johnson@mcpsmd.org or by phone at 240-740-7600.

PLEASE NOTE: Federal law (Title 49, Section 30112) prohibits the use of 15-passenger vans for student travel.

WHEN CREATING A NON-CATALOG REQEUST FOR COACH BUSES, USE CATEGORY 962.17

Carrier Name Physical Address Mailing Address State Contact Phone Number Email

201 Franfurst Ave., 201 Frankfurst Ave., , 410-391-8700

Academy Express, LLC Baltimore, MD 21225 Baltimore, MD 21225 MD Lori Parr %201 lparr@academybus.com
17517 B Indian Head Hwy [17517 B Indian Head Hwy , 301- 868-1141

Adventures By Dawn, LLC Acokeek. MD 20607 Acokeek. MD 20607 MD [Dave Buckingham FAX 301-868-7023 sales@abdtours.com

. 1344C West Nursery Rd. 1344C West Nursery Rd. . . 410-589-0601 . :

Atlantic Coast Charters, Inc. Linthicum, MD 21090 Linthicum, MD 21090 MD  |April Stefanski FAX 410-589-0602 april@atlanticcoastcharters.com
424 Broadneck Road, 424 Broadneck Road, 410-757-3000

Chesapeake Charter, Inc. Annapolis,MD 21409 Annapolis, MD 21409 MD |Jake D Lonergan Fax 410-757-2861 Jake@chesapeakecharter.net

I : 7479 New Ridge Rd. 7479 New Ridge Rd. : 410-647-2321 .

Dillon's Bus Service, Inc. Hanover, MD 21076 Hanover, MD 21076 MD [Tamika Bell FAX 410-647-8827 tamika.bell@coachusa.com
13600 Triadelphia Rd P.O [13600 Triadelphia Rd P.O 410-442-1330

Eyre Bus Services Inc. Box 239 Glenelg, MD Box 239 Glenelg, MD MD (Brad Eyre Fax 410-442-1052 eyre@eyre.com
21737-0239 21737-0239

. _ 218 Dutrow Road, 218 Dutrow Road, 800-801-7530 Fax

Rill's Bus Services, Inc. Westminster, MD 21157  |Westminster, MD 21157 MD |Diane Grote 410-876-3778  |ggrote@rillsbusservice.com

MotorCoach Transportation

Paul D Rill 218 Dutrow Road, 218 Dutrow Road, 800-801-7530 Fax

dba Rill's Bus Services School |Westminster, MD 21157  |Westminster, MD 21157 MD |Diane Grote 410-876-3778 |qgrote@rillshusservice.com

Bus Transportation
1344C W. Nursery Rd 1344C W. Nursery Rd

Shore Motor Coach, LLC Linthicum, MD Linthicum, MD MD [Melissa Cook 410-589-0600 |shoremotorcoach@gmail.com

Superior Tour. Inc 7100 Milford Industrial Rd {7100 Milford Industrial Rd MD Jeff Komins 410 602-1704, ieff@superiortours.com

P » 1e: Baltimore, MD 21208 Baltimore, MD 21208 410 977-2101 : S :
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